
Janek Salmistu and Chris Vlamynck for Decathlon 2000 

World Championships Sopot 2014 Heptathlon and Pentathlon 

Part II  WOMEN Pentathlon 

Timetable 

Friday 07 march 2014 
 
Heptathlon 
 
 
60 m 
 
Long Jump 
 
 
 
 
Shot Put 
High Jump 
 

 
 
Pentathlon 
 
60 m H 
 
High Jump 
 
Shot Put 
 
 
Long Jump 
 
 
800 m 

 
 
Time 
 
12.00 P 
12.10    H 
12.35 P 
13.15    H 
14.15 P 
 
 
18.00 P 
18.30    H 
19.55    H 
20.10 P 

 

Points tabel example 

Event 
 
60 H (sec) 
 
HJ (cm) 
 
SP (m) 
 
LJ (cm) 
 
800  (mn/sec) 

400 
 
11.88 
 
129 
 
8.01 
 
439 
 
2:56.38 

500 
 
11.22 
 
139 

+2 
9.55 
 
478 
 
2:46.60 

600 
 
10.62 
 
148 
 
11.07 
 
515 
 
2:37.70 

700 
 
9.54 
 
157 
 
12.58 
 
550 
 
2:29.47 

800 
 
9.05 
 
165 

-5 
14.09 
 
584 
 
2:21.77 

900 
 
8.58 
 
174 

+3 
15.58 
 
616 
 
2:14.52 

1000 
 
8.13 
 
182 

+3 
17.07 
 
648 
 
2:07.63 

1100 
 
7.70 
 
190 

+6 
18.54 
 
678 
 
2:01.06 

(Closest to the multiples of 100; except for the high jump – see table -  minus or plus 1point is possible) 

Participants Pentathlon women 

1 Hanna Melnychenko 

2 Brianne Theisen-Eaton 

3 Sharon Day 

4 Claudia Rath 

5 Yana Maksimava 

6 Nadine Broersen 

7 Alina Fyodorova 

8 Karolina Tyminska 

 



This year: 

Name 
 
Yana Maksimava 
Nadine Broersen 
Alina Fyodorova 
Karolina Tyminska 
H. Melnychenko 
Brianne Theisen-E 
Claudia Rath 
Sharon Day-Monroe 

Points 
 
4686 
4656 
4596 
4530 
 
 
 
4805 

60 H 
 
8.61 
8.42 
8.65 
8.48 
8.20 
8.17 
8.56 
8.44 

HJ 
 
1.93 
1.90 
1.75 
1.71 
 
 
 
1.88 

SP 
 
14.43 
14.93 
15.34 
14.69 
14.19 
 
 
15.59 

LJ 
 
6.14 
5.83 
6.34 
6.15 
 
6.18 
6.44 
6.09 

800 
 
2  12.86 
2  17.28 
2  17.61 
2  14.04 
 
 
2  16.44 
2  13.19 

Venue 
 
 
Sheffield 
Budapest 
Tallin 
Zaporozhye 
New York 
 
Albuquerque 

Date 
 
2014 
26/01/14 
15/02/14 
08/02/14 
27/01/14 
15/02/14 
2014 
21/02/14 

Bolt = Indoor personal bests in 2014 

 

 

Personal bests: 

Yana Maksimava   (4686-2014) 
Nadine Broersen   (4656-2014) 
Alina Fyodorova    (4622-2013) 
Karolina Tyminska (4769-2008) 
H. Melnychenko    (4748-2012) 
Brianne Theisen-E (4555-2012) 
Claudia Rath           (4339-2011) 
Sharon Day-Monroe (4805-2014) 

8.48  193  15.31  614   2:11.29     = 4887 points 
8.32  190  14.93  620   2.12.89        4854  
8.65  190  15.34  634   2:15.78        4812 
8.34  178  15.11  663   2:05.21        4958 
8.20  186  14.19  674   2:09.85        4997 
8.17  188  13.28  639   2:09.03        4868 
8.56  183  13.27  667   2:06.43        4845 
8.44  195  15.59  616   2:08.94        4980 

(60 H   HJ   SP   LJ   800      - all circumstances pb’s ) 

 

Pentathletes Sopot 2014 (scores over 4500) 

Yr 
 

Score   Athlete 
 

Rank 60 H HJ SP LJ 
 

800 country/lgth/wght/dob 
 

14 
 

4805 Sharon Day-Monroe 
 

15 8,44 188 15,59 609 2 13,19 USA/180/73/09 06 85 1 

12 
 

4567 
 

Day-Monroe 
  

8,46 185 13,29 589 2 11,89 
 

2 

               08 
 

4769 Karolina Tyminska 
 

25 8,50 172 14,69 654 2 06,72 POL/175/69/04 10 84 1 

12 
 

4725 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,52 172 14,68 649 2 08,25 
 

2 

08 
 

4694 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,65 171 15,11 653 2 10,47 
 

3 

10 
 

4685 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,47 175 14,96 640 2 13,66 
 

4 

11 
 

4612 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,34 174 14,06 633 2 14,06 
 

5 

08 
 

4580 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,65 172 14,30 622 2 08,64 
 

6 

10 
 

4575 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,48 172 14,38 619 2 11,16 
 

7 

09 
 

4542 
 

Tyminska 
  

8,62 171 14,25 622 2 10,69 
 

8 

06 
 

4458 
 

Tyminska 
  

11,9 129 8 444 2 56 
 

8 

97 
 

4614 
 

Belova 
  

8,3 176 13,53 646 2 13,0 
 

8 

12 
 

4748 Hanna Melnichenko 
 

30 8,34 184 13,89 641 2 14,35 UKR/178/67/24 04 83 1 

               12 
 

4623 
 

Melnichenko 
  

8,45 184 13,29 627 2 15,53 
 

2 

13 
 

4623 
 

Melnichenko 
  

8,30 180 13,30 639 2 17,01 
 

3 

13 
 

4608 
 

Melnichenko 
  

8,27 181 13,82 617 2 17,01 
 

4 

07 
 

4536 
 

Melnichenko 
  

8,33 178 13,07 637 2 19,43 
 

5 

12 
 

4513 
 

Melnichenko 
  

8,35 180 13,18 614 2 17,86 
 

6 

               14 
 

4686 Yana Maksimava 
 

41 8,61 186 14,43 614 2 12,86 BLR/180/72/09 01 89 1 

13 
 

4658 
 

Maksimava 
  

8,63 190 14,65 594 2 14,84 
 

2 

13 
 

4624 
 

Maksimava 
  

8,59 190 14,45 583 2 14,57 
 

3 

12 
 

4616 
 

Maksimava 
  

8,65 186 15,02 595 2 15,77 
 

4 

12 
 

4601 
 

Maksimava 
  

8,80 190 14,85 580 2 14,25 
 

5 

               14 
 

4656 Nadine Broersen 
 

50 8,42 190 14,93 583 2 17,28 NED/171/63/29 04 90 1 

12 
 

4470 
 

Broersen 
  

8,64 184 13,52 606 2 19,96 
 

2 

               



13 
 

4622 Alina Fyodorova 
 

63 8,75 185 14,94 616 2 17,20 UKR/31 07 89 1 

14 
 

4596 
 

Fyodorova 
  

8,65 175 15,34 634 2 17,61 
 

2 

               12 
 

4555 Brianne Theisen-Eaton 
 

88 8,38 188 12,87 599 2 16,90 CAN/173/64/18 12 88 1 

11 
 

4540 
 

Theisen-Eaton 
  

8,35 184 12,38 596 2 11,82 
 

2 

12 
 

4536 
 

Theisen-Eaton 
  

8,25 184 12,46 595 2 13,95 
 

3 

11 
 

4507 
 

Theisen-Eaton 
  

8,45 183 12,70 602 2 14,50 
 

4 

               11 
 

4339 Claudia Rath 
  

8,78 175 12,34 621 2 16,77 GER/175/58/25 04 86 1 

 

World Championship records for Pentathlon Disciplines 

60 H 
HJ 
SP 
LJ 
800 m 
 
Running 
Jumping 
SP/800 

Jessica Ennis 
Tia Hellebaut 
Natalya Dobrynska 
Natalya Sazanovich 
Jessica Ennis 
 
Jessica Ennis 
Tia Hellebaut 
Natalya Dobrynska 

GBR 
BEL 
UKR 
BLR 
GBR 
 
GBR 
BEL 
UKR 

7.91 
1.99 
17.18 
6.69 
2:08.09 
 
2143 points 
2202 points 
1910 points 

4965 
4867 
4742 
4850 
4965 
 
4965 
4867 
5013 

Istanbul 
Valencia 
Valencia 
Lisboa 
Istanbul 
 
Istanbul 
Valencia 
Istanbul 

2012 
2008 
2008 
2001 
2012 
 
2012 
2008 
2012 

 

World  (= European) records in indoor Pentathlon Women (60mH(!), HJ, SP, LJ, 800) 

60 H 
HJ 
SP 
LJ 
800 m 
 
Running 
Jumping 
SP/800 

Jessica Ennis 
Tia Hellebaut 
Eva Wilms 
Anke Behmer 
Ester Goossens 
 
Jessica Ennis 
Irina Belova 
Eva Wilms 

GBR 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
NED 
 
GBR 
RUS 
GER 

7.91 
1.99 
20.27 
6.80 
2:04.42 
 
2143 points 
2207 points 
1928 

4965 
4867 
4641 
4995 
4212 
 
4965 
4991 
4641 

Istanbul 
Valencia 
Berlin 
Senftenberg 
Frankfurt 
 
Istanbul 
Berlin 
Berlin 

2012 
2008 
1977 
1988 
1997 
 
2012 
1992 
1977 

 

Best indoor performances for participants of the Pentathlon Women  (3500+) 

Personal best 
 

60 H   7.68 
HJ       2.05 
SP    21.06 
LJ       7.00 

800 m   2:00.01 
 

Athlete 
 
Suzanne Kallur 
Tia Hellebaut 
Eva Wilms 
Naide Gomes 
Ester Goosens 

Life time best pentahlon 
 
3917 – Karlsruhe 2008 
4877 – Gent 2007 
4641 – Berlin 1977 
4759 – Valencia 2008 
4212 – Frankfurt 1997 

 

 

 

Top 10 all time (scores over 4500) 

12 v 5013 Natallia Dobrynska 
 

1 8,38 184 16,51 657 2 11,15 UKR/180/77/29 05 82 1 

12 
 

4880 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,35 184 16,46 636 2 15,90 
 

2 

10 
 

4851 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,50 184 16,43 633 2 14,85 
 

3 

10 
 

4778 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,33 182 15,69 642 2 19,39 
 

4 



08 
 

4758 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,43 175 17,06 636 2 18,11 
 

5 

08 
 

4742 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,63 175 17,18 631 2 15,69 
 

6 

07 
 

4739 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,49 185 15,76 623 2 18,37 
 

7 

04 
 

4727 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,48 182 15,39 643 2 19,45 
 

8 

05 
 

4667 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,42 184 15,48 628 2 23,74 
 

9 

05 
 

4604 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,55 180 15,79 616 2 21,21 
 

10 

04 
 

4602 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,49 181 14,95 642 2 25,29 
 

11 

07 
 

4602 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,48 184 15,49 608 2 22,96 
 

12 

               88 v 4995 Anke Behmer ° 2 8,21 178 14,94 680 2 07,72 GER/174/62/05 06 61 1 

88 
 

4995 
 

Behmer ° 
 

8,27 183 14,95 666 2 08,03 
 

2 

               92 v 4991 Irina Belova 
 

3 8,22 193 13,25 667 2 10,26 RUS/175/61/27 03 68 1 

93 dq 4787 
 

Belova 
  

8,20 182 13,51 645 2 11,11 
 

2 

92 
 

4720 
 

Belova 
  

8,51 185 13,17 643 2 11,72 
 

3 

99 
 

4691 
 

Belova 
  

8,38 174 13,76 645 2 09,29 
 

4 

98 
 

4680 
 

Belova 
  

8,51 179 13,33 647 2 10,82 
 

5 

01 
 

4675 
 

Belova 
  

8,24 167 14,38 643 2 09,1 
 

6 

98 
 

4631 
 

Belova 
  

8,45 177 13,83 620 2 09,81 
 

7 

97 12/97 4614 
 

Belova 
  

8,3 176 13,53 646 2 13,0 
 

8 

91 
 

4593 
 

Belova 
  

8,72 179 13,04 642 2 11,19 
 

9 

90 
 

4566 
 

Belova 
  

8,64 184 12,97 633 2 16,45 
 

10 

               12 v 4965 Jessica Ennis-Hill 
 

4 7,91 187 14,79 619 2 08,09 GBR/164/57/28 01 86 1 

10 
 

4937 
 

Ennis-Hill 
  

8,04 190 14,01 644 2 12,55 
 

2 

07 
 

4716 
 

Ennis-Hill 
  

8,22 191 13,28 619 2 17,03 
 

3 

               05 v 4948 Carolina Kluft 
 

5 8,19 193 13,29 665 2 13,47 SWE/176/63/02 02 83 1 

07 
 

4944 
 

Kluft 
  

8,20 188 14,43 659 2 13,04 
 

2 

03 
 

4933 
 

Kluft 
  

8,19 189 14,48 661 2 15,58 
 

3 

               07 v 4927 Kelly Sotherton 
 

6 8,23 188 14,57 651 2 12,54 GBR/180/66/13 11 76 1 

08 
 

4852 
 

Sotherton 
  

8,25 181 14,57 645 2 09,95 
 

2 

05 
 

4733 
 

Sotherton 
  

8,43 181 14,22 644 2 13,58 
 

3 

               86 v 4921 Sabine Möbius-Paetz ° 7 8,03 177 15,28 665 2 13,0 GER/177/70/29 04 65 1 

86 
 

4897 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,02 180 15,32 657 2 15,73 
 

2 

86 
 

4853 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,04 180 15,34 647 2 16,30 
 

3 

84 
 

4780 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,12 174 14,94 653 2 14,4 
 

4 

85 
 

4768 
 

Möbius-Paetz 
  

8,16 174 14,76 661 2 15,63 
 

5 

85 
 

4638 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,21 168 15,04 638 2 15,0 
 

6 

    
  

          12 v 4896 Ekaterina Bolshova 
 

8 8,41 192 13,79 645 2 10,60 RUS/04 02 88 1 

13 
 

4851 
 

Bolshova 
  

8,50 189 13,40 657 2 10,53 
 

2 

12 
 

4746 
 

Bolshova 
  

8,47 188 13,40 632 2 11,74 
 

3 

12 
 

4639 
 

Bolshova 
  

8,62 187 12,07 652 2 14,43 
 

4 

               07 v 4877 Tia Hellebaut 
 

9 8,34 196 13,62 642 2 15,13 BEL/182/66/16 02 78 1 

08 
 

4867 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,54 199 13,85 641 2 16,42 
 

2 

08 
 

4745 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,49 195 12,89 636 2 16,44 
 

3 

04 
 

4589 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,57 191 13,21 604 2 16,99 
 

4 

04 
 

4560 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,67 194 12,70 612 2 19,64 
 

5 

04 
 

4526 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,61 191 12,39 611 2 18,53 
 

6 

               95 v 4866 Svetlana Moskalets 
 

10 8,11 186 14,30 665 2 18,95 RUS/172/62/22 01 69 1 

95 
 

4834 
 

Moskalets 
  

8,20 188 14,41 655 2 19,78 
 

2 

98 
 

4613 
 

Moskalets 
  

8,48 182 14,32 638 2 21,36 
 

3 

               10 v 4855 Tatyana Chernova 
 

11 8,38 186 13,38 672 2 12,70 RUS/190/70/29 01 88 1 

10 
 

4762 
 

Chernova 
  

8,51 178 14,54 662 2 13,19 
 

2 

12 
 

4725 
 

Chernova 
  

8,29 184 13,90 625 2 13,23 
 

3 

08 
 

4717 
 

Chernova 
  

8,38 178 12,80 661 2 10,10 
 

4 

10 
 

4686 
 

Chernova 
  

8,22 185 13,10 653 2 20,62 
 

5 

08 
 

4543 
 

Chernova 
  

8,64 181 13,11 628 2 14,96 
 

6 

 

All Time Top List 

12 v 5013 Natallia Dobrynska 
 

1 8,38 184 16,51 657 2 11,15 UKR/180/77/29 05 82 1 1 

88 v 4995 Anke Behmer ° 2 8,21 178 14,94 680 2 07,72 GER/174/62/05 06 61 1 2 

88 
 

4995 
 

Behmer ° 
 

8,27 183 14,95 666 2 08,03 
 

2 3 

92 v 4991 Irina Belova 
 

3 8,22 193 13,25 667 2 10,26 RUS/175/61/27 03 68 1 4 

12 v 4965 Jessica Ennis-Hill 
 

4 7,91 187 14,79 619 2 08,09 GBR/164/57/28 01 86 1 5 

05 v 4948 Carolina Kluft 
 

5 8,19 193 13,29 665 2 13,47 SWE/176/63/02 02 83 1 6 

07 
 

4944 
 

Kluft 
  

8,20 188 14,43 659 2 13,04 
 

2 7 

10 
 

4937 
 

Ennis-Hill 
  

8,04 190 14,01 644 2 12,55 
 

2 8 



03 
 

4933 
 

Kluft 
  

8,19 189 14,48 661 2 15,58 
 

3 9 

07 v 4927 Kelly Sotherton 
 

6 8,23 188 14,57 651 2 12,54 GBR/180/66/13 11 76 1 10 

86 v 4921 Sabine Möbius-Paetz ° 7 8,03 177 15,28 665 2 13,0 GER/177/70/29 04 65 1 11 

86 
 

4897 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,02 180 15,32 657 2 15,73 
 

2 12 

12 v 4896 Ekaterina Bolshova 
 

8 8,41 192 13,79 645 2 10,60 RUS/04 02 88 1 13 

12 
 

4880 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,35 184 16,46 636 2 15,90 
 

2 14 

07 v 4877 Tia Hellebaut 
 

9 8,34 196 13,62 642 2 15,13 BEL/182/66/16 02 78 1 15 

08 
 

4867 
 

Hellebaut 
  

8,54 199 13,85 641 2 16,42 
 

2 16 

95 v 4866 Svetlana Moskalets 
 

10 8,11 186 14,30 665 2 18,95 RUS/172/62/22 01 69 1 17 

10 v 4855 Tatyana Chernova 
 

11 8,38 186 13,38 672 2 12,70 RUS/190/70/29 01 88 1 18 

86 
 

4853 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,04 180 15,34 647 2 16,30 
 

3 19 

08 
 

4852 
 

Sotherton 
  

8,25 181 14,57 645 2 09,95 
 

2 20 

10 
 

4851 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,50 184 16,43 633 2 14,85 
 

3 21 

13 
 

4851 
 

Bolshova 
  

8,50 189 13,40 657 2 10,53 
 

2 22 

01 v 4850 Natallia Sazanovich 
 

12 8,25 180 16,31 669 2 23,20 BLR/175/65/15 08 73 1 23 

95 
 

4834 
 

Moskalets 
  

8,20 188 14,41 655 2 19,78 
 

2 24 

86 v 4814 Sybille  Thiele ° 13 8,39 180 14,91 667 2 16,03 GER/177/74/06 03 65 1 25 

98 v 4808 Urszula Wlodarczyk 
 

14 8,25 183 15,16 654 2 19,77 POL/180/68/22 12 65 1 26 

14 a 4805 Sharon Day-Monroe 
 

15 8,44 188 15,59 609 2 13,19 USA/180/73/09 06 85 1 27 

12 v 4802 Austra Skujyte 
 

16 8,57 190 16,26 624 2 19,99 LTU/188/76/12 08 79 1 28 

94 v 4801 Larisa Turchinskaya 
 

17 8,55 184 15,88 650 2 18,85 RUS/177/70/29 04 65 1 29 

07 v 4801 Karin Ruckstuhl 
 

18 8,30 188 13,83 650 2 16,65 NED/181/65/02 11 80 1 30 

12 v 4792 Olga Kurban 
 

19 8,45 186 14,68 634 2 13,44 RUS/173/63/16 12 87 1 31 

93 dq 4787 
 

Belova 
  

8,20 182 13,51 645 2 11,11 
 

2 32 

09 v 4784 Anna Bogdanova 
 

20 8,30 186 13,77 654 2 16,63 RUS/178/66/21 10 84 1 33 

84 
 

4780 
 

Möbius-Paetz ° 
 

8,12 174 14,94 653 2 14,4 
 

4 34 

97 
 

4780 Sabine Braun 
 

21 8,11 186 14,39 640 2 19,74 GER/174/62/19 06 65 1 35 

10 
 

4778 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,33 182 15,69 642 2 19,39 
 

4 36 

86 
 

4777 
 

Thiele ° 
 

8,40 180 15,46 647 2 16,53 
 

2 37 

84 
 

4775 Kristine Nitzsche ° 22 8,52 189 15,83 627 2 20,4 GER/01 06 59 1 38 

95 
 

4775 Rita Ináncsi 
 

23 8,39 187 14,47 657 2 20,87 HUN/190/70/06 01 71 1 39 

08 
 

4771 Lyudmyla Blonska 
 

24 8,32 181 14,30 657 2 16,00 UKR/175/62/09 11 77 1 40 

08 v 4769 Karolina Tyminska 
 

25 8,50 172 14,69 654 2 06,72 POL/175/69/04 10 84 1 41 

85 
 

4768 
 

Möbius-Paetz 
  

8,16 174 14,76 661 2 15,63 
 

5 42 

08 
 

4762 
 

Bogdanova 
  

8,32 183 13,92 651 2 15,22 
 

2 43 

10 
 

4762 
 

Chernova 
  

8,51 178 14,54 662 2 13,19 
 

2 44 

09 
 

4761 
 

Bogdanova 
  

8,19 186 14,83 639 2 21,84 
 

3 45 

04 
 

4759 Naide Gomes 
 

26 8,48 188 15,08 645 2 21,69 POR/175/62/20 11 79 1 46 

94 
 

4758 
 

Turchinskaya 
  

8,39 186 15,04 659 2 22,54 
 

2 47 

08 
 

4758 
 

Dobrynska 
  

8,43 175 17,06 636 2 18,11 
 

5 48 

93 
 

4753 Liliana 
Nastase-
Alexandru  

27 8,17 175 13,94 667 
2 

14,88 ROM/169/67/01 08 62 1 49 

99 
 

4753 Le Shundra Nathan 
 

28 8,26 186 15,10 624 2 18,98 USA/180/76/20 04 68 1 50 

08 
 

4753 
 

Bogdanova 
  

8,39 184 14,56 638 2 15,67 
 

4 51 

10 
 

4753 Hyleas Fountain 
 

29 8,20 187 14,06 646 2 21,02 USA/170/64/14 01 81 1 52 

12 
 

4748 Hanna Melnichenko 
 

30 8,34 184 13,89 641 2 14,35 UKR/178/67/24 04 83 1 53 

                

 

88 
 

4735 Heike Tischler ° 31 8,70 183 13,53 656 2 10,63 GER/176/61/04 02 64 

96 
 

4735 Yelena Lebedenko 
 

32 8,23 184 14,15 651 2 20,62 RUS/177/63/16 01 71 

11 
 

4723 Antoinette Nana Djimou Ida 
 

33 8,11 180 14,81 634 2 18,99 FRA/171/63/02 08 85 

85 
 

4714 Lyubov Ratsu 
 

34 8,42 177 15,12 643 2 15,59 MDA/06 02 61 

06 
 

4713 Olga Levenkova 
 

35 8,31 182 13,21 644 2 12,94 RUS/172/64/11 01 84 

01 
 

4711 Elena Prokhorova 
 

36 8,46 177 14,03 642 2 09,85 RUS/173/59/16 04 78 

88 
 

4710 Ines Krause ° 37 8,54 183 13,48 641 2 11,10 GER/177/64/10 07 65 

88 
 

4697 Svetlana Buraga ° 38 8,23 180 13,57 642 2 14,78 BLR/168/56/04 09 65 

95 
 

4696 Kym Carter 
 

39 8,55 182 15,57 607 2 13,32 USA/188/80/13 03 64 

93 
 

4686 Irina Tyukhay 
 

40 8,20 184 14,18 650 2 24,75 RUS/171/64/14 01 67 

14 
 

4686 Yana Maksimava 
 

41 8,61 186 14,43 614 2 12,86 BLR/180/72/09 01 89 

97 
 

4681 Mona Steigauf 
 

42 8,23 183 12,98 647 2 17,00 GER/178/59/17 01 70 

01 
 

4678 Karin Ertl 
 

43 8,51 183 14,79 634 2 18,48 GER/177/66/23 06 74 

92 
 

4677 Petra Vaideanu 
 

44 8,58 180 14,89 628 2 13,93 ROM/170/65/24 08 65 

93 
 

4669 Tatyana Blokhina 
 

45 8,36 189 14,90 603 2 20,64 RUS/186/70/12 03 70 

00 
 

4665 Diana Koritskaya 
 

46 8,23 180 14,08 635 2 17,90 RUS/173/62/22 02 75 

11 
 

4665 Remona Fransen 
 

47 8,64 192 14,09 607 2 16,24 NED/186/70/25 11 85 

01 
 

4664 Natalya Roshchupkina 
 

48 8,60 183 14,43 608 2 10,61 RUS/182/70/31 01 78 

88 
 

4661 Inna Romanchenkova 
 

49 8,40 182 13,33 638 2 14,39 RUS/170/60/04 10 58 

14 
 

4656 Nadine Broersen 
 

50 8,42 190 14,93 583 2 17,28 NED/171/63/29 04 90 

06 
 

4648 Yulia Ignatkina 
 

51 8,57 182 14,56 616 2 13,54 
 

03 
 

4644 Marie Collonvillé 
 

52 8,56 186 12,87 640 2 15,06 
 

09 
 

4644 Jolanda Keizer 
 

53 8,66 183 15,46 620 2 18,63 EC 

77 
 

4641 Eva Wilms 
 

54 8,1 168 20,27 594 2 28,6 
 

88 
 

4641 Remigia Nazaroviene ° 55 8,50 183 14,88 615 2 17,42 
 

93 
 

4641 Birgit Clarius 
 

56 8,62 179 15,52 598 2 11,34 
 

08 
 

4641 Lilli Schwarzkopf 
 

57 8,55 181 14,83 624 2 16,59 GER/174/63/28 08 83 

88 
 

4635 Marion Reichelt ° 58 8,45 186 13,22 642 2 19,51 
 



08 
 

4632 Denisa Rosolová-Scerbova 
 

59 8,20 178 12,12 659 2 15,19 
 

88 
 

4630 Anke Schmidt ° 60 8,46 172 13,00 655 2 09,29 
 

93 
 

4627 Peggy Beer 
 

61 8,15 184 12,72 631 2 18,22 
 

87 
 

4624 Camelia Cornateanu 
 

62 8,64 179 15,27 614 2 14,56 
 

13 
 

4622 Alina Fyodorova 
 

63 8,75 185 14,94 616 2 17,20 UKR/31 07 89 

97 
 

4618 Tatyana Gordeyeva 
 

64 8,69 191 13,23 639 2 21,14 
 

94 
 

4616 Liudmila Mikhaylova 
 

65 8,41 181 12,02 649 2 12,96 
 

00 
 

4615 Irina Vostrikova 
 

66 8,56 177 16,06 610 2 17,52 
 

13 
 

4615 Aleksandra Butvina 
 

67 8,85 182 15,22 618 2 15,22 RUS/181/71/14 02 86 

05 12/05 4613 Svetlana Ladokhina 
 

68 8,42 175 16,43 606 2 18,98 
 

10 
 

4605 Marina Goncharova 
 

69 8,56 183 14,23 620 2 17,07 
 

97 
 

4597 Yelena Volf 
 

70 8,60 182 13,79 665 2 24,54 
 

 


